
ITEM PRICE

Beach Chair

Beach Chair  ROUND TRIP

Beach Umbrella

Beach Umbrella  ROUND TRIP

Bicycle (Cargo Only)

Bicycle (Cargo Only)  ROUND TRIP

Bodyboard and Sand Board

Bodyboard and Sand Board  ROUND TRIP

Caged Animal (Pets in Carriers)

Caged Animal (Pets in Carriers)  ROUND TRIP

Camping equipment

Camping equipment  ROUND TRIP

Dog in Cage

Dog in Cage  ROUND TRIP

Large Beach Cooler

Large Beach Cooler  ROUND TRIP

Large Hand Truck

Large Hand Truck  ROUND TRIP

Luggage

Luggage  ROUND TRIP

Service Animal (Certified Service Animal Only)

Service Animal  ROUND TRIP

Shopping carts

Shopping carts  ROUND TRIP

Sleeping Bag

Sleeping Bag  ROUND TRIP

Small Beach Cooler

Small Beach Cooler  ROUND TRIP

Small Hand Truck

Small Hand Truck  ROUND TRIP

Surf Board Large (Longboard- Cargo Only) 

Surf Board Large (Longboard- Cargo Only)  ROUND TRIP

Surf board small

Surf board small  ROUND TRIP

$1.00 

 $2.00 

 $1.00 

 $2.00 

$2.00 

 $4.00 

$3.00 

 $6.00 

$2.00 

 $4.00  

 $2.00 

 $4.00  

 $2.00 

 $4.00 

 $2.00 

 $4.00 

 $5.00 

 $5.00 

 $1.00 

 $2.00 

 $-   

 $-   

 $2.00 

 $4.00 

 $1.00 

 $2.00 

 $2.00 

 $2.00 

 $2.00 

 $4.00 

 $6.00 

 $12.00 

 $3.00 

 $6.00 
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ITEM PRICE

Surf board small  ROUND TRIP  $6.00
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