



PUERTO RICO TICKET PRICING ARTICLE

ITEM	PRICE
Beach Chair	\$1.00
Beach Chair ROUND TRIP	\$2.00
Beach Umbrella	\$1.00
Beach Umbrella ROUND TRIP	\$2.00
Bicycle (Cargo Only)	\$2.00
Bicycle (Cargo Only) ROUND TRIP	\$4.00
Bodyboard and Sand Board	\$3.00
Bodyboard and Sand Board ROUND TRIP	\$6.00
Caged Animal (Pets in Carriers)	\$2.00
Caged Animal (Pets in Carriers) ROUND TRIP	\$4.00
Camping equipment	\$2.00
Camping equipment ROUND TRIP	\$4.00
Dog in Cage	\$2.00
Dog in Cage round TRIP	\$4.00
Large Beach Cooler	\$2.00
Large Beach Cooler ROUND TRIP	\$4.00
Large Hand Truck	\$5.00
Large Hand Truck ROUND TRIP	\$5.00
Luggage	\$1.00
Luggage ROUND TRIP	\$2.00
Service Animal (Certified Service Animal Only)	\$-
Service Animal ROUND TRIP	\$-
Shopping carts	\$2.00
Shopping carts ROUND TRIP	\$4.00
Sleeping Bag	\$1.00
Sleeping Bag ROUND TRIP	\$2.00
Small Beach Cooler	\$2.00
Small Beach Cooler ROUND TRIP	\$2.00
Small Hand Truck	\$2.00
Small Hand Truck ROUND TRIP	\$4.00
Surf Board Large (Longboard- Cargo Only)	\$6.00
Surf Board Large (Longboard- Cargo Only) ROUND TRIP	\$12.00
Surf board small	\$3.00
Surf board small ROUND TRIP	\$6.00





PUERTO RICO TICKET PRICING ARTICLE

ITEM	PRICE
Surf board small ROUND TRIP	\$6.00